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BEFRR | FHER | LR | BHER [Typ | SER | RetnR | ReAAR | AHR (EBHR
HHEERBITHR 264,000 264,000
1| 4F28[|aF—BE#K 2,073 261,927
2 1BRAM4ABHVIAR 2,000 259,927
3 sANBENS 2,000 257,927
4| 5A26R([5AAH VI 1,931 255,996
5 5ASBREHE 2,000 253,996
6| 6A17R({6ARH VIR 2,000 251,996
71 228|%% 946 251,050
S 8 A5 BIENS 2,000 249,050
9| 7A19B|TARHVIAR 2,000 247,050
10 TR EEHE 2,000 245,050
11| 8A128|8ARH VIR 2,000 243,050
12| 258|/VaLTHR 1,620 241,430
13 SANEIEEME 2,000 239,430
14 sA1B|A>9h—Yy 2,080 237,350
15 278|9ARHVILR 2,000 235,350
16 IR EBHEHE 2,000 233,350
17| 108 1B REHE L 4,200 229,150
18 16810A A VIR 2,000 227,150
R—JIvgt 264,000 13,931 0 0| 12,000 0 0| 5773| 5146 0 0| 227,150
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mEGER | BHER | LRR | BER | Toye | SHR | KRR | REBAR | AR | BERR
i 264,000 | 13,931 0 0| 12000 0 ol 5773 5146 0 0| 227,150
19 10ABREH® 2,000 225,150
20| 11A6B{11ASHVYLA 2,000 223,150
21 1MASBEHE 2,000 221,150
2211281284 0h—FYw 8,063 213,087
23 148> h—F)wY 14,333 198,754
24 158|12ARHVIAR 2,000 196,754
25 168 |4 R—. HF—7 2,253 194,501
26| 2584 R— 1,458 193,043
27 2R EBENE 2,000 191,043
28l 1A17TANASAH VYA 2,000 189,043
29 1R BENE 2,000 187,043
30| 2828[2ARHVILR 2,000 185,043
31 TB|PAYRAFS 2Ly — 14,080 170,963
32 AN EREHE 2,000 168,963
33| 3A2B(MmEFER 4,200 164,763
34 SARHAVIA 2,000 162,763
35 AN BENSE 2,000 160,763
&&t 264,000 | 23,931 0 0| 24000 0 0] 45960| 9,346 0 0| 160,763
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